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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 11 tot 13 Augustus 2023

200m Flying Lap - Result of the Final

Skater
MONNIER DORINE
DIAS MARIA
FROUMENTIN ALIZEE
JUNGOVA KRISTYNA
VAN DER ENDE JANNA WIETSKE
LEMOUX MAELIS
BAJAJ BHAVYA
VAN DER VEEN KAILEY
GARMANN NELE
MARCHIOTTO VITTORIA
TURQUOIS SCHOUMAKER SARAH
TOMECKOVA KAROLINA
BERGE ELISE
MODICOM CLOE
KOBUS AGATA
JANISZ ZUZANNA
IGNOUL AMELIE
ZSCHAETZSCH MIA
CARVALHO MARIANA
PETITJEAN NOA
SCHIPHOF LANA
OUSSAIFI MARIEM
GOTTWEIN-HOPP MARIESOL
BERCZELLY DALMA
HILDEBRANDT INKA
SELZER PAULINE
MALU LOUISE
SOBIECKA KAJA
BERCZELLY ANNA
SZEPHALMI REKA
MACHALA NADIA
VERMONT ROQOS
MACHADO ANGELINA
FERNANDES ANA
JABLONSKA ALEKSANDRA
PANCZYSZYN AMELIA
PLANTELINE GARANCE
HAEMELS LOTTE
DECROMBECQUE FELICIE

CADETTEN GIRLS

Number

183
225
180
173
832
181
208
833
190
213
184
174
167
182
218
217
168
195
224
829
830
193
191
162
192
194
165
220
161
176
219
166
228
226
221
222
188
164
178

Time
00:00:16.671
00:00:16.986
00:00:17.003
00:00:17.036
00:00:17.244
00:00:17.420
00:00:17.317
00:00:17.405
00:00:17.549
00:00:17.621
00:00:17.679
00:00:17.710
00:00:17.736
00:00:17.740
00:00:17.835
00:00:17.852
00:00:17.871
00:00:17.894
00:00:18.071
00:00:18.081
00:00:18.081
00:00:18.112
00:00:18.120
00:00:18.166
00:00:18.195
00:00:18.233
00:00:18.248
00:00:18.263
00:00:18.269
00:00:18.285
00:00:18.318
00:00:18.402
00:00:18.414
00:00:18.480
00:00:18.526
00:00:18.563
00:00:18.610
00:00:18.625
00:00:18.630

Remarks

DQ-TF

Club
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
IN-LINE VESELI
GEWEST FRYSLAN
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
INDIA
GEWEST FRYSLAN
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES
IN-LINE VESELI
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
POLISH NATIONAL TEAM
POLISH NATIONAL TEAM
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
TEAM GEWEST FRYSLAN
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
STU EISENSTADT
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
POLISH NATIONAL TEAM
STU EISENSTADT
TALENTTEAM DENMARK
POLISH NATIONAL TEAM
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.

PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM

UKS ORLICA
UKS ORLICA
RSSP

ALC BOUGUENAIS

/WAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 11 tot 13 Augustus 2023

200m Flying Lap - Result of the Final

LAMIEN JANICE
BOROS FLORA
MANTHEY SINIKA
RAMOS JOANA
GALOVA ALEXANDRA
VAN BEEK FEMKE
UNTERDORFEL HELENA
KUIP ROSAN
LORELLO SOFIA
KAMSTRA KYRA
BUCHHOLZ EMMA
HEVESI LINETT
TORNQE NATALIE WENZELLA
SORRIES MILLA
HEVESI ZOE
HENDRIKSEN JOANNE
BIAGIONI GEORGIA
KRUGER AMELIE
SILVA INES

FUCHS LUISA
FONTAINE THAIS
TABA NOEMI

OTTO JOSEPHINE
BRICAGE CHARLOTTE
BARKER LEAH
VARISCO GAIA
DEUBNER MARA
SZE TALLIE
DECEUNINCK EMMA
WONG RAINIE
BARTHOLOMEEUSSEN HANNA
HOLTHUIS JONNE
LEBLUY ELISE
ANKERSMIT TESSA
GALLET ELIN

CADETTEN GIRLS

160
206
175
227
172
831
199
828
210
827
202
204
177
203
205
825
209
200
229
189
179
207
196
186
232
211
201
230
169
231
163
826
170
823
185

00:00:18.646
00:00:18.728
00:00:18.735
00:00:18.777
00:00:18.875
00:00:18.879
00:00:18.882
00:00:18.977
00:00:18.993
00:00:19.159
00:00:19.183
00:00:19.282
00:00:19.330
00:00:19.359
00:00:19.361
00:00:19.554
00:00:19.566
00:00:19.608
00:00:19.616
00:00:19.635
00:00:19.641
00:00:19.756
00:00:19.781
00:00:20.113
00:00:20.211
00:00:20.216
00:00:20.231
00:00:20.390
00:00:20.405
00:00:20.645
00:00:20.683
00:00:21.101
00:00:21.361
00:00:21.678
00:00:21.925

OEISC-W

SZOMBATHELYI SPORTISKOLA
TALENTTEAM DENMARK

PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM
IN-LINE VESELI

RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
SCC SKATING BERLIN

RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
SC OLDEBROEK E.O
KDE SZEGED
TALENTTEAM DENMARK
SSC KOLN 1998 E.V.
KDE SZEGED

SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE

SPEEDSKATING ARNSTADT E.V

ROLLER LAGOS C.P.

CA EVRON ROLLER

RSV BLAU WEISS GERAE.V.

SPEEDSKATING LEIPZIG E.V.

ZWAANTIES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE

RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING

LES ROLLER-STONES

Z/WAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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